
Wallace Cup 2017/2018
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Thursday 8th February 2018

The Two Rs Daft Old Bats

The N Factor The Two Rs

Thursday 18th January 2018

Wednesday 24th January 2018

Super Troopers Ace Breakers

Tuesday 30th January 2018

Wednesday 31st January 2018

The N Factor Daft Old Bats

Super Troopers Bodie and Doyle

Wednesday 14th February 2018

The N Factor Super Troopers

Daft Old Bats Super Troopers

Thursday 15th February 2018

Bodie and Doyle The N Factor

Tuesday 16th January 2018

Wednesday 20th February 2018

The Two Rs Super Troopers

Daft Old Bats Ace Breakers

Tuesday 27th February 2018

The Two Rs Ace Breakers

Bodie and Doyle The Two Rs

Tuesday 6th March 2018

Ace Breakers Bodie and Doyle

Wednesday 7th March 2018

Daft Old Bats Bodie and Doyle

Thursday 1st February 2018

Monday 19th March 2018

Ace Breakers The N Factor

Wednesday 7th February 2018


